Residential Trash Service
AAA Disposal

Constable Waste

Waste Mangement(Deffenbaugh)

Gravatt Waste Solutions

KC Disposal

WCA Waste

Pickup Day

Thursday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Friday

Friday

The cost is quoted per quarter. As of 3-1-2019

There are more on the cities website. These are just examples of the most commonly used ones in our area.

Cost Trash Recycling Yardwaste

$132.00

$92.00

$148.92

$87.00

$99.00

$74.00

Cost

included

included

included

included

included

included

Cost

included

included

included

included

included

included

Contact
816-650-3180

816-204-1192

913-631-3300

816-995-7959

816-388-9739

816-380-5595




