Reside	ntial Trash Service	Pickup Day	Cost Trash	Cost Recycling	Cost Yardwaste	Contact
AAA Di	sposal		\$132.00	included	included	816-650-3180
Consta	ble Waste	Thursday	\$92.00	included	included	816-204-1192
Waste	Mangement(Deffenbaugh)	Wednesday	\$148.92	included	included	913-631-3300
Gravat	t Waste Solutions	Tuesday	\$87.00	included	included	816-995-7959
KC Disp	oosal	Friday	\$99.00	included	included	816-388-9739
WCA W	/aste	Friday	\$74.00	included	included	816-380-5595

The cost is quoted per quarter. As of 3-1-2019

There are more on the cities website. These are just examples of the most commonly used ones in our area.